
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

East Stroudsburg University Brandon Snyder bsnyder16@esu.edu Shippensburg

Shippensburg University Sean Williamson spwilliamson@ship.edu Shippensburg Shippensburg

Gardner-Webb University Ryan Shawley rshawley@gardner-webb.edu Shippensburg Shippensburg

Lock Haven University Branden Lingenfelter bnl3118@lockhaven.edu  Shippensburg Shippensburg

Lycoming College Zac Cronk cronk@lycoming.edu Shippensburg Shippensburg

Dickinson College Brian Goodling briangoodling@gmail.com Shippensburg

Moravian College Evan Kulig kulige@moravian.edu Gettysburg 

Gettysburg College Brooks Warrenfeltz bwarrenf@gettysburg.edu Gettysburg Gettysburg 

Chestnut Hill College Ed O'Melia edomelia19@gmail.com Gettysburg Gettysburg 

Keuka College Jake Marinelli jmarinelli@keuka.edu Gettysburg Gettysburg 

PSU-York Brady Lefever bradylefever@gmail.com Gettysburg Gettysburg 

Washington College Alex Bendzlowicz abendzlowicz2@washcoll.edu Gettysburg 

Penn State University Matthew Clark mclark3422@gmail.com Wilson  

Towson University Ben Spector bspec21@yahoo.com Wilson  Wilson  

Wilson College Brandon Cook brandon.cook1825@gmail.com Wilson  Wilson  

Shenandoah University Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Wilson  Wilson  

Bloomsburg University Adam Sinkoe adamsinkoe5@gmail.com Wilson  Wilson  

Juniata College Pat Christopher christp@juniata.edu Wilson  


